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THURSDAY 4 NOVEMBER 2021

DIVISION 1
DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3
DIVISION 4 CIVIL TRIALS
3602/2021 B E vs K Schwendtke
7172/2021 M N Mangena t/a Mangena’s Inn vs South African Breweries
8409/2021 S Kruyer vs The Trustees For The Time Being of The Body
18885/2020 C M Raymen N.O & 1 other vs F Witbooi & 11 others
6140/2021 BA] Manufacturing (Pty) Ltd t/a Plasti Part vs ] P Yntema N.O
& 2 others
4130/2021 Madulammoho Housing Association vs T Jonkers & 1 other
4131/2021 Madulammoho Housing Association vs S S Julies & 1 other
15063/2020 Mosaic Manufacturing (Pty) Ltd vs The Fragrance Boutique CC
8178/2021 TM Imports & Exports (Pty) Ltd vs LFC Milling (Pty) Ltd
18174/2020 M P vs I F Milosevic
8860/2021 A Van Zyl vs ] Van Zyl & 2 others
3970/2021 T C Mtemachani vs Director-General: Home Affairs & 1 other
10531/2020 B N vs C Moyo
4448/2021 Mohau Romeo Tsusi Law Inc. vs D S Tuntubele
10183/2017 S Dipa vs The Minister of Police & 1 other
CASE NO CRIMINAL TRIALS
DIVISION A CC68/2018 S vs P Kwaza & 3 others
CC23/2020 S vs M April & 1 other
DIVISION B
DIVISION C CC16/2020 S vs AM Mtsweni

CC20/2019 Svs A C Alias
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DIVISION D

DIVISION E

DIVISION F

DIVISION G

DIVISION H

DIVISION I

DIVISION ]

DIVISION K

DIVISION L

CC75/2019
CC23/2019

CC105/2019

CC22/2019
CC110/2019

CC46/2019

CC1/2021
CC63/2020

CC18/2019

S vs AR Israel
S vs P Mbangula & 7 others

S vs ] Barendse

S vs B Lolwana & 4 others
Svs M P Kasongo

Svs E T Ayuk & 2 others

Svs M Horn
S vs R Abrahams & 1 other

S vs M Notwanya & 5 others




